Arun Valley Vision Steering Group Meeting

Wednesday 25" October 2017 — 14.00 to 16.30

White Swan, 16 Chichester Road, Arundel, BN18 OAD

Schedule

Time

13.45

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

Session

Arrive - Tea and coffee

Welcome and
update from Co-
chairs

Agricultural Policy
and Land
Management

Abolition of the Arun
Valley IDD

Agriculture in the
Arun Valley

Update from Sub-
group Leads

CLOSE

Review of meeting notes from the
Steering Group Meeting 25" September
2017

Update on Mapping

Update on meeting with Nick Herbert
MP

Presentation from Peter Knight, Norfolk
Estate on Agricultural Policy and Land
Management

Discussion on the recent decision to
hold a public local enquiry into the
abolition of the Arun Valley IDD

Discussion led by James Osman, NFU on
agriculture in the Arun Valley

Progress update from sub-group leads:
Integrated Catchment Mangement
Delivery Mechanisms
Community Consensus

Supporting
Documents

Meeting notes 25
September 2017



