## Arun Valley Vision Steering Group Meeting

Wednesday 25<sup>th</sup> October 2017 – 14.00 to 16.30 White Swan, 16 Chichester Road, Arundel, BN18 0AD

## Schedule

Time	Session		Supporting
			Documents
13.45	Arrive - Tea and coffee		
14.00	Welcome and update from Co-chairs	Review of meeting notes from the Steering Group Meeting 25 <sup>th</sup> September 2017	Meeting notes 25 <sup>th</sup> September 2017
		Update on Mapping	
		Update on meeting with Nick Herbert MP	
14.30	Agricultural Policy and Land Management	Presentation from Peter Knight, Norfolk Estate on Agricultural Policy and Land Management	
15.00	Abolition of the Arun Valley IDD	Discussion on the recent decision to hold a public local enquiry into the abolition of the Arun Valley IDD	
15.30	Agriculture in the Arun Valley	Discussion led by James Osman, NFU on agriculture in the Arun Valley	
16.00	Update from Sub- group Leads	Progress update from sub-group leads: Integrated Catchment Mangement Delivery Mechanisms Community Consensus	
16.30	CLOSE		